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ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL FINÁLE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena  EQUITO
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 17. 4. 2010

1
CALALUNA KAPPA 06770

00470 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj1
Katarína Ottonellová

Calvados Ex Sable Ro
Stelly05

ITA TK
  0  60,27   2,27Karol BARTOŠ

 

78
SAGYRA 05340

01930 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ2
Lubica Kramerová

Carnaby 548  8144138
Séva 160012

CZE TK
  4  59,92   1,92Lubica KRAMEROVÁ

 

84
CARONTE 05472

04978 Pezinok Agroforest IRI3
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419308

D1 Holsteiner
  5  62,49   4,49Barbora BÁNSKA

 

48
ROGER 2 06213

01413 Dolany KFK Majer4
Adela Zacharová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330106

SVK TK
  5  62,87   4,87Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

52
TAKTIKA 06176

04149 Dolany KFK Majer5
Andrea Polácková

Caletto III 815 2100
Taxa 22535229408

Y0 CZE TK
 10  82,17  24,17Andrea POLÁCKOVÁ

 

63
VHARAON KG3479

G3027 CZE6
08

 vyl.Blanka STEHLIKOVÁ
 

98
FIRST DREAM 07182

03895 Pezinok Alberi JK6
Roman Hošták11

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Lucia KORMÚTHOVÁ
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ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL FINÁLE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZM - Cena  EQUITO -  Finále
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
530 EUR

Bratislava, 17. 4. 2010

78
DAGANO VD GORTEN 06938

00417 Bratislava Žižka1
Adriana Čajkovičová

Nagano 95.7196
Winch van de Gorten07

BWP
  0  58,02   0,02Henrich MOCK

165 EUR

35
BAR 2 06265

03972 Limbach BoConcept2
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Ballast 2782 s.v.
Argentina 41123079406

J7 CZE TK
  0  57,8   0,2Iveta PLACHÁ

120 EUR

91
YOULLEE 06918

00024 Bratislava EU Press3
EU Press spol. s r. o.

Silvio II  333330877
Gloria 38181638439406

Oldenburger
  0  58,29   0,29Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

100 EUR

43
ARAMIS 7 06785

00024 Bratislava EU Press4
Daniela Chynoranská

Achiles 3611
Zuzka S-57006

SVK TK
  0  58,33   0,33Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

75 EUR

45
KUBA (K VII-1) 06693

04380 Pezinok Agroforest IRI5
Dagmar Štípalová

Koheilan VII 3482
Catalin VII-29 28105

D3 Furioso
  0  58,68   0,68Diana ŠTIPALOVÁ

40 EUR

58
IKEA 05011

04898 Zálesie JŠ6
JŠ Zálesie

Cardáš 3433
Ina 300410

D4 SVK TK
  0  57,12   0,88Dominika GAÁLOVÁ

10 EUR

97
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Pezinok Alberi JK7
Martina Slušiaková

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284506

SVK TK
  0  55,87   2,13Martina SLUCIAKOVÁ

10 EUR

29
GENY420/04 06212

04800 Malá Causa Linda8
Daniela Campišová

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327706

Y0 SVK TK
  0  60,24   2,24Daniela CAMPIŠOVÁ

10 EUR

20
BELGRAD Z0089

04750 Bratislava Karpatia9
Nikola Subdoláková

Aprizzo (IRL)
Bella`s Goerlo (GER)10

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  60,44   2,44Nikola SUKDOLÁKOVÁ

 

57
LE GRAND 2 06875

04134 Zálesie JŠ10
Edita Sterancáková

Le Primeur 314001097
Ravenna 31630069805

D3 Hannoveraner
  0  55,44   2,56Petra VACHOVÁ

 

55
TESSA 04789

04136 Zálesie JŠ11
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogacka 00411

D4 UKR TK
  0  55,2   2,8Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

 

65
AVANTI KG3512

G2437 CZE12
04

  0  55,18   2,82Nikol SRUTKOVÁ
 

21
VALENTINO KG3335

G3500 CZE13   0  54,36   3,64Hana HESKOVÁ
 

96
DAHOMÉ 04945

03765 Pezinok Alberi JK14
Marta Cermanová

Larson 3538 21008019
Dúbrava 2046 (A1/1)10

Y0 SVK TK
  0  53,62   4,38Kristína CERMANOVÁ

 

44
ANABELA 06266

04979 Pezinok Agroforest IRI15
Linda Rezešová

Jaspis 709
Belinda 25/28609

D2 CZE TK
  0  51,96   6,04Sara MALÍKOVÁ

 

11
JOSHUA 04275

04526 Bratislava Pony Team16
Januschke + Januschkeová

Marnehoeve's Everest
Golden Raand's Joyce13

D1 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
  1  61,16   3,16Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ

 

8
SCULLY 04276

04299 Bratislava Pony Team17
Januschke + Januschkeová

Ralph
Chrissy13

D2 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
  1  61,99   3,99Sarah GEHRIOVÁ

 

10
CHRISSY 03349

04300 Bratislava Pony Team18
Januschke + Januschkeová

Silvertop's Ricco
Langhorst Imelda17

D2 /NED/ Welsh pony
  1  63,9   5,9Natália VERŠOVSKÁ

 

118
REBEKA 7 06757

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ19
Iveta Boorová

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Postila 280606

SVK TK
  1  64,18   6,18Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

56
REBEKA 6 06432

04059 Zálesie JŠ20
Alarm VI-31 4250
Ráma18

J6 SVK TK
  4  58,25   0,25Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

 

9
YOPLAIT 04258

02972 Bratislava Pony Team21
Januschke + Januschkeová??

Y0 Neoverený pôvod
  4  58,42   0,42Barbora GRZNÁROVÁ

 

51
LARGO MV 06676

04149 Dolany KFK Majer22
KUPAS spol. s r.o.

Lucanor 3105
Hatalom Nyerö10

Y0 HUN TK
  4  57,56   0,44Andrea POLÁCKOVÁ

 

25
ATHOMIC 06430

03533 Bratislava Cavallo23
Martina Šimeková

Athletic Star 4527 2
Zsanet 164906

SVK TK
  4  56,92   1,08Martina ŠIMEKOVÁ

 

86
GOLTER 07198

00905 Limbach I.M.I.24
Ivana Rýdza

Porter 2666
Golan 78304

SVK TK
  4  59,93   1,93Ivan RÝDZI

 

47
KUBO 06002

04576 Dolany Adinela25
Petronela Neuschlová

Kuhailan Urkub II 34
San Bernardino-15 3610

D1 SVK TK
  4  53,48   4,52Petronela NEUSCHLOVÁ

 

69
FESI N

03055 Bratislava Limit26   8  54,68   3,32Alica GBÚROVÁ
 

42
SÁRA (LAPAZ 9) 06957

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI27
Jana Bargarová

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-47 507

D2 SVK TK
  8  74,08  16,08Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

59
JIM BEAM 03260

04010 Zálesie JŠ28
JŠ Zálesie

Cent-22 4260
Sally SM-342318

Tlumacov 23396
  8  75,66  17,66Michaela ŠTEFLOVICOVÁ

 

73
ROXETTE / SC 48 06261

01808 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj29
Lenka Fiedlerová

Scampolo 1
Robinson 61806

SVK TK
  9  78,57  20,57Lenka FIEDLEROVÁ

 

30
CITARIA 06433

04867 Malá Causa Linda30
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita C 143108

D4 CZE TK
 12  90,82  32,82Emma KOTIANOVÁ

 

49
CARRUSO 06675

01413 Dolany KFK Majer31
Silvia Gavorníková

Castor 4104
Memphys 92028000006

AUT (Meidliger's Car
 13  61,94   3,94Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

119
ATHOS 4 06892

04134 Zálesie JŠ32
Michal Maskal

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rebeka VS 90809

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Petra VACHOVÁ

 

24
BAMBINO 04839

02485 Bratislava Cavallo32
Matej Bankovich

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barilla 287611

SVK TK
 vyl.Jana MAREKOVÁ

 



ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL FINÁLE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z - Cena ZŠK PETRŽALKY
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 17. 4. 2010

108
CASSIA 07216

01985 Bratislava Slávia1
Ing.Peter Pisko

Casado 210245399
DornRoeschen2 H 210005

Holsteiner
  0  61,62   2,38Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

71
ROXETTE / SC 48 06261

01808 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj2
Lenka Fiedlerová

Scampolo 1
Robinson 61806

SVK TK
  0  60,5   3,5Lenka FIEDLEROVÁ

 

63
VHARAON KG3479

G3027 JK Nesyt Hodonin CZ3
08

  0  58,31   5,69Blanka STEHLIKOVÁ
 

25
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ4
Alžbeta Batalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268510

Y1 Holsteiner
  8  63,85   0,15Barbora BATALOVÁ

 

119
FIRST DREAM 03702

01818 Pezinok Alberi JK5
15

 15  76,8  12,8Marta CERMANOVÁ
 

97
GUSTAV 2 06380

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters6
Petra Burdyová

Granulit 610043592
Edisa 22134958709

AUT TK
 19  91,02  27,02Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

118
LAMBORGHINI 07030

01985 Bratislava Slávia7
Michaela Kramplová

Scampolo 1
Lord Inci Tatus 16 605

SVK TK (Sc 58)
 26  72,34   8,34Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

50
TAKTIKA 06176

04149 Dolany KFK Majer8
Andrea Polácková

Caletto III 815 2100
Taxa 22535229408

Y0 CZE TK
 vyl.Andrea POLÁCKOVÁ
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ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL FINÁLE

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok Z - Cena ZŠK PETRŽALKY - Finále
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
850 EUR

Bratislava, 17. 4. 2010

52
SANTOS N

01742 Zálesie JŠ1   0  64,09   0,09Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ
220 EUR

39
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Hurbanova Ves Ekocenter2
JŠ Ekocenter

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/15

Y1 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  0  63,88   0,12Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

180 EUR

98
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters3
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8908

AUT TK
  0  64,3   0,3Petra BURDYOVÁ

140 EUR

101
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona4
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  0  64,34   0,34František PÁL

100 EUR

27
GENY420/04 06212

04800 Malá Causa Linda5
Daniela Campišová

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327706

Y0 SVK TK
  0  63,33   0,67Daniela CAMPIŠOVÁ

60 EUR

26
ARNO 05347

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ6
Alba s.r.o.

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)11

Y1 SVK TK
  0  64,83   0,83Barbora BATALOVÁ

20 EUR

41
ARAMIS 7 06785

00024 Bratislava EU Press7
Daniela Chynoranská

Achiles 3611
Zuzka S-57006

SVK TK
  0  64,99   0,99Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

20 EUR

105
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 Šala AMG Hollý8
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000006

J8 HUN TK
  0  62,69   1,31Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

20 EUR

7
EN VOGUE 07043

00541 Bratislava Vida9
Joy Olgay

Escudo I 314515291
Penny Lane 31612049006

Hannoveraner
  0  65,53   1,53Vojtech VIDA

15 EUR

22
BAMBINO 04839

02485 Bratislava Cavallo10
Matej Bankovich

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barilla 287611

SVK TK
  0  61,8   2,2Jana MAREKOVÁ

15 EUR

115
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ11
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308608

SVK TK
  0  61,75   2,25Iveta BOOROVÁ

15 EUR

79
NIPAS 06982

00417 Bratislava Žižka12
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812 703001302
Nisa 52/790 2030012205

CZE TK
  0  66,42   2,42Henrich MOCK

15 EUR

54
REBEKA 6 06432

04059 Zálesie JŠ13
Alarm VI-31 4250
Ráma18

J6 SVK TK
  0  61,42   2,58Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

15 EUR

53
TESSA 04789

04136 Zálesie JŠ14
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogacka 00411

D4 UKR TK
  0  61,29   2,71Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

15 EUR

14
BELASTINE 06652

02914 Bratislava Ulan15
Walter Ulan

Balast 3531 s.v.
H-Fatima 2556 21002206

SVK TK
  0  61,27   2,73Boris ŠIKULA

 

43
KUBA (K VII-1) 06693

04380 Pezinok Agroforest IRI16
Dagmar Štípalová

Koheilan VII 3482
Catalin VII-29 28105

D3 Furioso
  0  61,11   2,89Diana ŠTIPALOVÁ

 

32
SACRAMENTO KING 06925

02208 Limbach BoConcept17
Patrik Eibner

Rainbows For Life (C
Soreyev (IRL)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  66,93   2,93Patrik EIBNER

 

104
GRANTES 05496

00103 Šala AMG Hollý18
Andrea Farbáková

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)08

SVK TK
  0  61,03   2,97Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

114
VALTR 06110

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj19
Nataša Farmerová

Walzerkoenig 290
Varna VC 45313

J5 CZE TK
  0  60,86   3,14Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

100
ZALINERO 06781

00701 Bratislava Tenzona20
Tanzona Bratislava

Ilmeo 90.10487
Evelien 86.741506

KWPN
  0  60,29   3,71František PÁL

 

19
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia21
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359608

J6 Holsteiner
  0  59,79   4,21Zuzana BABCANOVÁ

 

44
CEZAR 3 06115

04413 Pezinok Agroforest IRI22
Richard Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Cína 3127 (Cukar 7)08

J6 SVK TK
  0  59,78   4,22Alexandra BAGINOVÁ

 

90
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka23
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727311

Y0 KWPN
  0  58,14   5,86Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

56
IKEA 05011

04898 Zálesie JŠ24
JŠ Zálesie

Cardáš 3433
Ina 300410

D4 SVK TK
  0  57,38   6,62Dominika GAÁLOVÁ

 

62
ARINKA KG3355

G3027 CZE25
07

  0  56,61   7,39Blanka STEHLIKOVÁ
 

42
ANABELA 06266

04979 Pezinok Agroforest IRI26
Linda Rezešová

Jaspis 709
Belinda 25/28609

D2 CZE TK
  0  55,12   8,88Sara MALÍKOVÁ

 

29
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
  1  67,01   3,01Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

111
COME ON BOY 05964

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj28
Sylvia Šteflovicová

Come On 210016485
Love Parade 2100957907

J5 Holsteiner
  1  67,91   3,91Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

37
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topolcianky JŠ29
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  1  68,12   4,12Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

99
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona30
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
  4  63,3   0,7František PÁL

 

20
TITAN KG3466

G1715 CZE31   4  62,77   1,23Ivana HANÁKOVÁ
 

106
COCO FYNN 06748

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.32
Ing.Karol Kállay

Feivell Fynn 3626 41
Cascaya05

SVK TK
  4  62,59   1,41Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

28
CITARIA 06433

04867 Malá Causa Linda33
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita C 143108

D4 CZE TK
  4  62,23   1,77Emma KOTIANOVÁ

 



70
CASSANOVA DREAM 06335

03055 Bratislava Limit JK34
09

  4  61,68   2,32Alica GBÚROVÁ
 

80
VICTORIA 07024

00417 Bratislava Žižka35
Mário Hoffman

Ganges
Wiazma05

Originálny arab
  4  61,28   2,72Henrich MOCK

 

40
SÁRA (LAPAZ 9) 06957

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI36
Jana Bargarová

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-47 507

D2 SVK TK
  4  61,13   2,87Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

23
ATHOMIC 06430

03533 Bratislava Cavallo37
Martina Šimeková

Athletic Star 4527 2
Zsanet 164906

SVK TK
  4  60,49   3,51Martina ŠIMEKOVÁ

 

17
DONA 04178

03807 Trnava Kubiš JK38
Ivana Mrvová

Duellano II-29 4356
Dáma VS 78614

Y9 ÚECHK 1293/01
  4  57,12   6,88Ivana MRVOVÁ

 

64
RHODOPE KG3467

G3179 CZE39
09

  6  72,35   8,35Kristýna GAZIOVÁ
 

89
YOULLEE 06918

00024 Bratislava EU Press40
EU Press spol. s r. o.

Silvio II  333330877
Gloria 38181638439406

Oldenburger
  6  73,79   9,79Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

60
CAPORT 06817

02413 Skalica Ivteam41
Pavol Ivánek

Porter 2666  2102521
Causa 73/71  001227305

CZE TK
  6  74,71  10,71Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

78
DAGANO VD GORTEN 06938

00417 Bratislava Žižka42
Adriana Čajkovičová

Nagano 95.7196
Winch van de Gorten07

BWP
  8  64,73   0,73Henrich MOCK

 

51
WINDHUK 46 06823

03815 Zálesie JŠ43
Edita Sterancáková

Welt As 330072077
Taria 33018519016

Y0 Oldenburger
  8  66,88   2,88Simona GONOVÁ

 

21
VALENTINO KG3335

G3500 CZE44   8  58,05   5,95Hana HESKOVÁ
 

65
AVANTI KG3512

G2437 CZE45
04

 10  69,7   5,7Nikol SRUTKOVÁ
 

57
JIM BEAM 03260

04010 Zálesie JŠ46
JŠ Zálesie

Cent-22 4260
Sally SM-342318

Tlumacov 23396
 14  78,49  14,49Michaela ŠTEFLOVICOVÁ

 

107
KISSING DREAMKO 06651

00760 Bratislava Slovan47
Walter Ulan

Balast 3531 s.v.
Kissing Dream 21016405

SVK TK
 15  78,4  14,4Diana LAUKOVÁ

 

93
SEDUCTOR 06285

01818 Pezinok Alberi JK48
Martina Slušiaková

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284506

SVK TK
 16  63,21   0,79Marta CERMANOVÁ

 

33
BAR 2 06265

03972 Limbach BoConcept49
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Ballast 2782 s.v.
Argentina 41123079406

J7 CZE TK
 16  88,69  24,69Iveta PLACHÁ

 

47
CARRUSO 06675

01413 Dolany KFK Majer50
Silvia Gavorníková

Castor 4104
Memphys 92028000006

AUT (Meidliger's Car
 20  57,39   6,61Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

49
LARGO MV 06676

04149 Dolany KFK Majer51
KUPAS spol. s r.o.

Lucanor 3105
Hatalom Nyerö10

Y0 HUN TK
 21  94,96  30,96Andrea POLÁCKOVÁ

 

117
ATHOS 4 06892

04134 Zálesie JŠ52
Michal Maskal

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rebeka VS 90809

D3 SVK TK
 50 105,07  41,07Petra VACHOVÁ

 

55
LE GRAND 2 06875

04134 Zálesie JŠ53
Edita Sterancáková

Le Primeur 314001097
Ravenna 31630069805

D3 Hannoveraner
 vyl.Petra VACHOVÁ

 

94
DAHOMÉ 04945

03765 Pezinok Alberi JK53
Marta Cermanová

Larson 3538 21008019
Dúbrava 2046 (A1/1)10

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Kristína CERMANOVÁ

 

31
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen55
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799209

Oldenburger
 vzdalJana JÁCHYMOVÁ
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ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL FINÁLE

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZL - Cena SPILLER FARMER
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bratislava, 17. 4. 2010

25
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ1
Alžbeta Batalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268510

Y1 Holsteiner
  0   4  35,38Barbora BATALOVÁ

 

88
CENTARIO Z 04891

00024 Bratislava EU Press2
W3M spol. s r.o.

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778810

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  0   7  51,92Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

107
KISSING DREAMKO 06651

00760 Bratislava Slovan3
Walter Ulan

Balast 3531 s.v.
Kissing Dream 21016405

SVK TK
  0  nešt.Diana LAUKOVÁ

 

72
KASPBERY 06527

03879 Bratislava Hipológ4
Peter Zálešák

Landos 5055 s.v.
Kaspa VC 155011

Y9 CZE TK
  4  59,51Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

70
CASSANOVA DREAM 06335

03055 Bratislava Limit JK5
09

 12  70,39Alica GBÚROVÁ
 

60
CAPORT 06817

02413 Skalica Ivteam6
Pavol Ivánek

Porter 2666  2102521
Causa 73/71  001227305

CZE TK
 12  82,15Pavel ml. IVÁNEK
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ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL FINÁLE

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok ZL - Cena SPILLER FARMER - Finále
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
1070 EUR

Bratislava, 17. 4. 2010

58
DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T A 06078

00063 Trebišov JK1
JUDr.Lubomír Cibere

Vene Vidi Vici Van O
Fine-Look07

BWP
  0   0  32,15Radovan CIBERE

290 EUR

113
MANETA KINSKÁ 05557

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj2
Nataša Farmerová

DAF Ondráš 556 s.v.
Manila Kinská 41/39910

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  33,65Xénia FARMEROVÁ

220 EUR

19
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia3
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359608

J6 Holsteiner
  0   0  34Zuzana BABCANOVÁ

175 EUR

110
SUNDAY 13 07034

01985 Bratislava Slávia4
TJ Slávia STU BA

Silvio II 330877490
Lamara 04871270106

Oldenburger
  0   0  34,59Tomáš KUCHÁR

125 EUR

34
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kacín5
Ing.Lubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 514

Y0 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  0   0  34,86Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

80 EUR

13
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK6
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649207

Hannoveraner
  0   0  38,81Yanina HARANINA

25 EUR

101
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona7
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  0   0  43,15František PÁL

25 EUR

7
EN VOGUE 07043

00541 Bratislava Vida8
Joy Olgay

Escudo I 314515291
Penny Lane 31612049006

Hannoveraner
  0   4  34,17Vojtech VIDA

25 EUR

100
ZALINERO 06781

00701 Bratislava Tenzona9
Tanzona Bratislava

Ilmeo 90.10487
Evelien 86.741506

KWPN
  0   4  34,4František PÁL

25 EUR

61
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam10
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
  0   4  35,04Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

20 EUR

87
ATHENA I 05190

02714 Senec Schramko Club11
Patrik Schramko

Aloube Z  271986779
Alouette I  1710001814

Y1 AUT TK
  0   4  39,57Patrik SCHRAMKO

20 EUR

102
CAPELLA 05505

00022 Šala AMG Hollý12
NŽ Topolcianky

Papillon 2
Casanova 2  63708

SVK TK (Pa 46)
  0   4  40,93Andrej HOLLÝ

20 EUR

14
BELASTINE 06652

02914 Bratislava Ulan13
Walter Ulan

Balast 3531 s.v.
H-Fatima 2556 21002206

SVK TK
  0   4  41,75Boris ŠIKULA

20 EUR

12
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK14
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   4  41,87Yanina HARANINA

 

2
CAPRI 06194

00470 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj15
Katarína Ottonellová

Caproni 210118099
G-Ladina 21022989206

Holsteiner
  0   4  42,26Karol BARTOŠ

 

35
ASCALONA 05941

03252 Trnava Kacín16
Bruna Beata Jakub

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14612

Y9 CZE TK
  0   4  42,44Victoria Eve CSANADI

 

37
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topolcianky JŠ17
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  0   8  38,32Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

32
SACRAMENTO KING 06925

02208 Limbach BoConcept18
Patrik Eibner

Rainbows For Life (C
Soreyev (IRL)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   8  40,75Patrik EIBNER

 

75
NEVERTS 05780

03200 Bratislava Hipos team19
Jana Brezovicová

Herannus 89.9257
Garola 88.321415

J7 KWPN
  0  14  54,12Jana BREZOVICOVÁ

 

114
VALTR 06110

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj20
Nataša Farmerová

Walzerkoenig 290
Varna VC 45313

J5 CZE TK
  0  23  55,78Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

98
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters21
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8908

AUT TK
  0  vyl.Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

109
FAIRLANE 07033

01985 Bratislava Slávia22
TJ Slávia STU BA

Querlybett Hero Q345
Orchidee van het Par05

BWP
  0  nešt.Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

26
ARNO 05347

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ22
Alba s.r.o.

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)11

Y1 SVK TK
  0  nešt.Barbora BATALOVÁ

 

5
QUINTO 06195

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj22
Katarína Ottonellová

Quintero 210403798
Cabinetta 21006348806

Holsteiner
  0  nešt.Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

104
GRANTES 05496

00103 Šala AMG Hollý25
Andrea Farbáková

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)08

SVK TK
  4  54,18Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

39
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Hurbanova Ves Ekocenter26
JŠ Ekocenter

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/15

Y1 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  4  56,86Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

91
LAVINA 06917

03203 Bratislava Žižka27
Lucia Bruderová

Lauritz J
Louisa11

Y0 HUN TK
  4  57,04Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

105
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 Šala AMG Hollý28
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Fantasme Courcelle 9
Sába 00636000006

J8 HUN TK
  4  57,53Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

4
PETIT 06338

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj29
Ing.Ivan Podolský

Parco 306062352786
Dialore 21012938906

Holsteiner
  4  58,95Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

112
MABEA 2 06536

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj30
Nataša Farmerová

Lasino 210161491
Harda 21004248413

J5 Holsteiner
  4  59,47Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

38
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topolcianky JŠ31
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  4  59,99Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

90
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka32
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727311

Y0 KWPN
  4  60,09Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

30
DOROTA 1 06855

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia33
Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291910

J6 Holsteiner
  4  60,5Radka KUREKOVÁ

 



15
CAVALLO 05810

02914 Bratislava Ulan34
Walter Ulan

Cassini I  210021688
Golia 21024899207

Holsteiner
  4  60,86Boris ŠIKULA

 

29
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
  4  61,18Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

83
JASMÍNA 3 06861

00905 Limbach I.M.I.36
Ing.Viliam Kupec

Catango Z 814  21000
Amada 170505

SVK TK
  4  62,08Ivan RÝDZI

 

73
SMOKY 06529

03879 Bratislava Hipológ37
Peter Zálešák

Voltaire 356STB
Nurlyn 95.411211

Y9 KWPN
  6  73,25Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

44
CEZAR 3 06115

04413 Pezinok Agroforest IRI38
Richard Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Cína 3127 (Cukar 7)08

J6 SVK TK
  8  54,6Alexandra BAGINOVÁ

 

51
WINDHUK 46 06823

03815 Zálesie JŠ39
Edita Sterancáková

Welt As 330072077
Taria 33018519016

Y0 Oldenburger
  8  55,01Simona GONOVÁ

 

16
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK40
Autodoprava Lubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251107

CZE TK
  8  58,37Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

3
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj41
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053007

Holsteiner
  8  59,26Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

20
TITAN KG3466

G1715 CZE42   8  59,37Ivana HANÁKOVÁ
 

92
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka43
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga14

Y0 HUN TK
  8  63,22Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

52
SANTOS N

01742 Zálesie JŠ44  12  60,15Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ
 

115
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ45
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308608

SVK TK
 12  60,35Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

106
COCO FYNN 06748

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.46
Ing.Karol Kállay

Feivell Fynn 3626 41
Cascaya05

SVK TK
 12  61,97Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

99
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona47
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
 13  67,16František PÁL

 

64
RHODOPE KG3467

G3179 CZE48
09

 20  62,41Kristýna GAZIOVÁ
 

48
DON CARLOS-G 06319

01413 Dolany KFK Majer49
Ing.Emília Kovacovská

Caesar vande Helle 2
Voisine de L`Esperan07

BWP
 vyl.Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

17
DONA 04178

03807 Trnava Kubiš JK49
Ivana Mrvová

Duellano II-29 4356
Dáma VS 78614

Y9 ÚECHK 1293/01
 vyl.Ivana MRVOVÁ

 

36
CANTU 07203

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK49
Peter Baričič

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

Holsteiner
 vyl.Miroslav EGYED
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ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL FINÁLE

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok L - Cena NAY ELEKTRODOM
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bratislava, 17. 4. 2010

88
CENTARIO Z 04891

00024 Bratislava EU Press1
W3M spol. s r.o.

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778810

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  5  67,66Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

460 EUR

72
KASPBERY 06527

03879 Bratislava Hipológ2
Peter Zálešák

Landos 5055 s.v.
Kaspa VC 155011

Y9 CZE TK
  8  62,91Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

360 EUR

85
DIVA 05945

00905 Limbach I.M.I.3
Ivana Rýdza

Orlando 96.10385
Tiffy 16241507

BWP
  8  63,6Ivan RÝDZI

260 EUR

48
DON CARLOS-G 06319

01413 Dolany KFK Majer4
Ing.Emília Kovacovská

Caesar vande Helle 2
Voisine de L`Esperan07

BWP
 14  71,86Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

210 EUR
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ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL FINÁLE

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Skok L - Cena NAY ELEKTRODOM - Finále
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
1490 EUR

Bratislava, 17. 4. 2010

112
MABEA 2 06536

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj1
Nataša Farmerová

Lasino 210161491
Harda 21004248413

J5 Holsteiner
  0   0  46,03Xénia FARMEROVÁ

460 EUR

38
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topolcianky JŠ2
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  0   0  46,09Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

360 EUR

59
ARNIKA KG3355

00063 CZE3
07

  0   0  47,36Radovan CIBERE
260 EUR

58
DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T A 06078

00063 Trebišov JK4
JUDr.Lubomír Cibere

Vene Vidi Vici Van O
Fine-Look07

BWP
  0   0  47,41Radovan CIBERE

210 EUR

5
QUINTO 06195

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj5
Katarína Ottonellová

Quintero 210403798
Cabinetta 21006348806

Holsteiner
  0   1  50,8Ivan PODOLSKÝ

110 EUR

12
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK6
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   1  50,92Yanina HARANINA

30 EUR

6
LEE LOO 05473

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj7
Katarína Ottonellová

Lorentin I  21013829
Corinna 21011798808

Holsteiner
  0   4  46,45Ivan PODOLSKÝ

30 EUR

34
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kacín8
Ing.Lubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 514

Y0 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  0   8  49,72Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

30 EUR

36
CANTU 07203

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK9
Peter Baričič

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

Holsteiner
  0  13  54,34Miroslav EGYED

 

73
SMOKY 06529

03879 Bratislava Hipológ10
Peter Zálešák

Voltaire 356STB
Nurlyn 95.411211

Y9 KWPN
  0  14  55,33Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

75
NEVERTS 05780

03200 Bratislava Hipos team11
Jana Brezovicová

Herannus 89.9257
Garola 88.321415

J7 KWPN
  0  31  76,21Jana BREZOVICOVÁ

 

110
SUNDAY 13 07034

01985 Bratislava Slávia12
TJ Slávia STU BA

Silvio II 330877490
Lamara 04871270106

Oldenburger
  0  38  77,62Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

109
FAIRLANE 07033

01985 Bratislava Slávia13
TJ Slávia STU BA

Querlybett Hero Q345
Orchidee van het Par05

BWP
  0  nešt.Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

84
BAJKAL 06479

00905 Limbach I.M.I.14
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 2782
Valentine 2-68408

CZE TK
  0  vzdalIvan RÝDZI

 

113
MANETA KINSKÁ 05557

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj15
Nataša Farmerová

DAF Ondráš 556 s.v.
Manila Kinská 41/39910

J5 CZE TK
  4  58,35Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

91
LAVINA 06917

03203 Bratislava Žižka16
Lucia Bruderová

Lauritz J
Louisa11

Y0 HUN TK
  4  59,17Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

3
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj17
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053007

Holsteiner
  4  62,63Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

81
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka18
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318707

SVK TK
  4  63,96Henrich MOCK

 

24
ROZMARÍN 05240

01815 Bratislava Alexandria19
Ján Skatulla

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Madam 31080128309

SVK TK
  4  64,46Jarmila SKATULLOVÁ

 

61
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam20
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
  4  64,56Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

16
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK21
Autodoprava Lubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251107

CZE TK
  4  64,73Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

30
DOROTA 1 06855

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291910

J6 Holsteiner
  4  66,27Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

13
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK23
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649207

Hannoveraner
  5  70,71Yanina HARANINA

 

74
LUIGI - K 05791

03878 Bratislava Hipológ24
Petra Zálešáková

Latouro N 210037987
Jessica n.e. 041000010

J7 Hessischer
  8  64,21Rebeka ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

120
CHIARA 180 06771

00417 Bratislava Žižka25
Dušan Krivosudský

Coriano 210145290
Atlanta VII 2100439815

Holsteiner
  8  65,1Henrich MOCK

 

102
CAPELLA 05505

00022 Šala AMG Hollý26
NŽ Topolcianky

Papillon 2
Casanova 2  63708

SVK TK (Pa 46)
 14  74,88Andrej HOLLÝ

 

15
CAVALLO 05810

02914 Bratislava Ulan27
Walter Ulan

Cassini I  210021688
Golia 21024899207

Holsteiner
 17  69,84Boris ŠIKULA

 

92
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka28
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga14

Y0 HUN TK
 vyl.Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ
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